
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 69582130

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 845,27 RON - 845,27 RON

Descriere: PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 50 7.86 393 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAN 5L MARIN CU GLICERINA BIDON 3 33.25 99.75 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 10 8.25 82.5 ZEWA HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR ALBA * 8BUC SET 10 14.35 143.5 BURETE VASE CANELAT * 10BUC SWEET HOME SET 1 5.1 5.1 SANO SUSHI LAVETE * 40BUC ROLA 3 24.64 73.92 SANO DETERGENT VASE 1L BUC 5 9.5 47.5
